

\$~8

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 3410/2015**

SH PREMNATH BAJAJ & ANOTHER

..... Plaintiffs

Through: Mr. Sunil K. Kalra, Adv for plaintiff
no. 1 alongwith plaintiff no. 1
None for plaintiff no. 2

versus

SMT RAJ RANI BAJAJ & OTHERS

..... Defendants

Through: None

CORAM:

**SH. DEEPAK WASON (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)**

ORDER

%

14.10.2019

In the interest of justice, re-notify the matter for
admission/denial of documents on 21.01.2020.

**DEEPAK WASON (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

OCTOBER 14, 2019/ym

Click here to check corrigendum