

\$~7

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(OS) 3410/2015**
SH PREMNATH BAJAJ & ANOTHER

..... Plaintiff

Through Ms Sonam, Adv for P1

versus

SMT RAJ RANI BAJAJ & OTHERS

..... Defendant

Through Mr R.K. Kohli, Adv for D3 and D4

CORAM:

SH. DEEPAK WASON (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

ORDER

% **21.01.2020**

Regular stenographer is on leave. No other steno has been provided.

Re-notify the matter for purpose already fixed for 27.03.2020

JANUARY 21, 2020

**DEEPAK WASON (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR(JUDICIAL)**

[Click here to check corrigendum](#)